PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
British Technology Group Limited	05/27/1998

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BTG International Limited	
Street Address:	10 Fleet Place, Limeburner Lane	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	EC4M 7SB	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5653700

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)816-4100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7038164000

Email: Ifm@nixonvan.com

Correspondent Name: Nixon & Vanderhye

Address Line 1: 901 North Glebe Road, 11th Floor
Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LCM-5129-8

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Leonard C. Mitchard

Total Attachments: 1

source=5129-8namechange-BTG-USP5653700#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 5653700

PATENT REEL: 022494 FRAME: 0408



Home!

Bookmark site |

Links

Press Desk

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | 爨My Order

Careers

Contact us

Info and guldance on

Please select

Tools to help you

Please select

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Sunday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: **BTG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED** 10 FLEET PLACE LIMEBURNER LANE LONDON EC4M 7SB Company No. 02664412

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 14/11/1991

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2008 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/01/2010 Last Return Made Up To: 14/11/2008

Next Return Due: 12/12/2009

Last Members List: 14/11/2008

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

27/05/1998

BRITISH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

≈ Top

M Contact Centre: +44 (0)303 1234 500 available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk Disclaimer | Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Use of cookies | © Crown Copyright 2003

A BERR SERVICE

Business Link

COMMUNETY INTEREST COMPANIES

PATENT REEL: 022494 FRAME: 0409

RECORDED: 04/03/2009

Order information on this

ompany

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

Are you satisfied with our service?

Have you got a question?